S.No App._no.
1. 90982454
2. 90983012
3. 90985034
4. 90985293
5. 90985892
6. 90986069
7. 90988786
8. 90990329
9. 90990777
10. 90993408
11. 90994448
12. 90995361
13. 90996161
14. 90999333
15. 91001764
16. 91003462
17. 91003605
18. 91003617
19. 91003970
20. 91004123
21. 91005132
22. 91006941
23. 91008084
24. 91008222
25. 91008271
26. 91008484
27. 91008851
28. 91010164
29. 91010484
30. 91010964
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List of candidates after scrutiny

name

AREEBAH FATIMA
MOHAMMAD TALIB
UMME HABIBA

MOHD HASAN

SYED BURHANUDDIN
CHANDRA SHEKHAR
SHUBHAM MISHRA
ANEEQA KHAN
GULAM VARISH
RUKHSAR RASHID
SUALEHA EHTESHAM
FARHAN ANSARI
MUIJYAIN IRAM

NEHA

SHIVANG MANI TIWARI
MOHD. OBAID KHAN
NASIRUDDIN SHEIKH
MOHD UVESH

KM TANU

MANISHA KUMARI
NAUSHEEN

KM SHAHIN

ANSHIKA MAHESHWARI
HASNENURSNEHA

NIAZ AHMED
MOHDZAID

MD DANISH

MUSHARAF ZAMIR MALIK

SHALINI DWIVEDI

VARSHA YADAV

Revised
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Not
Eligible
Yes/ No

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Internal /
External
Status

Internal
Internal
External

Internal
External
External
External
External
Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal

Internal

Internal
External
Internal
External
Internal
External
External
Internal
External
Internal

Internal
Internal
Internal
Internal

Internal

External

Internal

Exempted form
Written Test
Yes/No

NO
No
No

NO
No
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

Remark

Conditionally
permitted
Conditionally
permitted
Conditionally
permitted

Conditionally

permitted

Net - 2024

Gate - 2025

Gate - 2024

Conditionally
permitted
Conditionally
permitted
Conditionally
permitted
Conditionally

permitted

Conditionally
permitted



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.

57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.

66.
67.

91012276
91013214
91015261
91018300
91019781
91020281
91020658
91020849
91021396
91022126
91024870

91025039
91025695
91026808
91026957
91027028
91027743

91027843
91027962
91028456
91028539
91028557
91028583
91028748
91028881

91028891

91028935
91029243
91029478
91029479
91029609
91030085

91030451
91031280
91031688

91032359
91032380

MOHD PARVEJ
NAMRAH KHAN
AREEBA ANSARI
ASHRAF ALl KHAN
GHULAM QADIR
SAMREEN KHATOON
AZAZUL ALAM
SHIVANI DHAKAD
FAIZAH AHMED
ADEEBA MEHBOOB
MANSI SENGAR

MD MUSHAV ANSARI
MOHD SHOYEB
ZAINUL ABDEEN
MANSAF ABRAR
MAHAK ZAHID
SHABI E ZEHRA

JIGYASA PATHAK
KAYENAT KHAN
MOHD UBADA
PALLAVI SAHU
JAVED ALI

MOHSINA KHATOON
KAYNAT PERWEEN
NABEELA AMBAREEN

MUJAHIDUL ISLAM

AQIB RAMZAN MIR
MOHD SHAHRUKH
MOHD FAISAL
NIDHI YADAV
YUSRA FATIMA
AASIF AlJAZ

SAQLAIN MUSHTAQ
GULAM RABBANI
HASHIM KHAN

ISHASHARMA
MD NUMAN RAHMANI

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes
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Yes

Yes

Internal
External
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External
External
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Internal
External
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Internal
External
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No
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
NO
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NO
NO
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NO
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NO
NO
NO
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permitted

M.Sc. Marksheet
not available
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68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.

85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
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91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

101
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103.
104.

91032614
91032822
91032937
91033434
91033662
91033682
91033683
91033936
91034139
91034193
91034196
91034490
91034713
91034728

91035109
91035145
91035188

91035583

91035751
91036025
91037370
91037415
91038137
91038447

91038458
91038673
91038915
91039069
91039543
91039619
91039895
91039930

91040366
91040404

91040543

91040766
91040986

KM SANA

MD SADDAM HUSSAIN
RAJNESH KUMAR
KAVITA KUMARI
MAHFAREEN BANO
MOHD YASIR KHAN
ILMA ATHAR

NADEEM ALMAS
SHAZIB AHMAD
TAWSEEF AHMAD KHAN
DEEPASHARMA

MD HAMMAD

MOHD HAARIS SAIFI
SHARIB FIROZ FIROZ AHMAD

ATHAR AJAZ
KRATI RASTOGI
AQSA AQUEEL

ISMAIL HAQUE

VARTIKA AGARWAL
MUHAMMED ASHFAQUE K
AFRA REYAZ

MOHAMMAD JAVED
FIRDOUS

RAGHIB UL ISLAM

SHAMAMA FIRDAUS
ASTHA VERMA
SHADAB ALAM
ABDUL KADERZELANI
TAUSEEF KHAN
POOJA SINGH
QUMBER ALI

SHABIA YOUSUF

SHOAIB AKHTAR
GULSHAN KUMAR RAM

MD AAMIR AZAM

FATIMA MANSOOR
TANZILA KHANAM

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
Yes
Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes
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External
External
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Internal
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NO
NO
NO
NO
No
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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NO
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NO
NO
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NO
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NO

Gate-2025

Gate -2025

Conditionally
permitted

Conditionally
permitted
Conditionally
permitted

Conditionally
permitted

Conditionally
permitted

Conditionally
permitted
Conditionally
permitted



105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

110.

91041516 ADIL MOHIUDIN
91042146 RAGHVENDRA SINGH RAJPUT
91042682 TAUQEER KHAN

91043317 IQRA AFTAB
91043339 MD FARHAN AFROZ

91043446 SUMBUL FAREEHA

v\

(PrpfrTvradeemur Rehman)
Scrutinizer
Dcptt. of Mathematic”
A.M.U., Aligarh

(Dr. Shikna Srivastava)

Yes External NO Gate - 2025
Yes External NO -
Yes External NO -
Conditionally
Yes External NO permitted
Yes External NO
Conditionally
Yes Internal NO permitted

(Dr. Muzibur Rahman Mozumder)
Scrutinizer

Hvyn. oi Mathematics
& * A jjpearh

(Prof. Asma Ali)
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